© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 (864) 963-6300 • www.kemet.com SUP ENG KIT 01 • 5/25/2016 1
One world. One KEMET
Supercapacitors
FC Surface Mount Series
Sample Kit Contents
KEMET
Part Number
Maximum
Operating Voltage
(VDC)
Nominal
Capacitance
Discharge
System (F)
Maximum
ESR
@ 1 kHz (Ω)
Maximum
Current @
30 Minutes
(mA)
Voltage
Holding
Characteristic
Minimum (V)
Weight (g) Quantity
FC0H473ZFTBR24 5.5 0.047 50 0.071 4.2 1.0 10
FC0H104ZFTBR24 5.5 0.10 25 0.15 4.2 1.0 10
FCS0V104ZFTBR24 3.5 0.10 100 0.09 — 1.0 10
FC0H224ZFTBR24 5.5 0.22 25 0.33 4.2 1.4 10
FCS0V224ZFTBR24 3.5 0.22 50 0.20 — 1.0 10
FC0H474ZFTBR32-SS 5.5 0.47 13 0.71 4.2 4.0 10
FCS0V474ZFTBR24 3.5 0.47 50 0.42 — 1.4 10
FC0H105ZFTBR44-SS 5.5 1.0 7 1.50 4.2 6.7 10
Dimensions – Millimeters
D ±0.5
B ±0.2
A ±0.2